10.00 hrs 

Lakvijaya 
Procurement 
Committee 

Procurement Division, 
4th Floor, Admin 

Building, Lakvijaya 

Power Plant, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 

Narakkalliya, 
Norochcholai 61342 

TP : 032 226 8964/977 

Fax: 032 226 8966 
Mob 0715777171 

LKR 
12,000.00 

(LKR Twelve 

thousand) 
Deposit to 

Peoples Bank 
Acc. No: 

20420014008
5134 

Acc. Name 
Generation 

Division 

LKR 600,000.00 
(LKR Six Hundred 

Thousand) 

Procurement Division, 4th 
Floor, Admin Building 
Lakvijaya Power Plant 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
Narakkalliya

[...]

Embuldeniya, 
Negogoda 10250, 

Sri Lanka. 

Tel: 011-2 836 051/2 
Fax: 011-2 836 053 

19,500.00 

1. Sri Lanka 

Rupees Eight 
Hundred 

Thousand 
(Rs. 

800,000.00) or 
equivalent, if 

the bid is 
made only for 

Lot 1 

2. Sri Lanka 
Rupees Two 

Hundred and 
Fifty 

Thousand 
(Rs. 

250,000.00) or 
equivalent, if 

the bid is 
made only for 

Lot 2 

3. Sri Lanka 
Rupees Three 

Hundred 
Thousand 

(Rs. 
300,000.00) or 

equivalent, if 
the bid is 

made only for 
Lot 3 

Office of the Additional 

General Manager 
(Projects), Ceylon 

Electricity Board, No.385,